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CRESTLINE SANITATION DISTRICT
Crestline Sanitation District
Crestline Sanitation District Sphere

CLEGHORN
TREATMENT

PLANT

SEELEY CREEK
TREATMENT

PLANT

PILOT ROCK
TREATMENT

PLANT

HUSTON CREEK
TREATMENT

PLANT



Valley

ParkDeer Lodge

Cedarpines

Twin Peaks

Crest

Grass

Crest
FriaCrestline

Valley Of

Rimforest

Aqua

Blue Jay

Lake Gregory

Park

Park

Enchantment

Forest

Lake
Arrowhe

Ä138

Ä18

Ä189

Ä173

S

UNSET DR

M
A

PL
E

LN

O
A

K

DR

OAK LN

M
EYE

R
S

R
D

C
YP

R
ESS

LN

HILLVIEW RD

C ED

AR L N

CAN

Y O NDR

M
AN

ZANITA DR

VALLEY VIEW D R

FI
R

S
T

SANDSTONE DR

HIGH
R

D

A
U

GUSTA DR

W
AT

ER

M
AN

CANYONR
D

PI
O

N
E

E
R

RD

SA WPIT

C
AN YON RD

B
R

EN
TW

O
OD

DR

C

L OU DLAND
TRUCK

TR

L

N
O

R
TH

B
AY

R
D

STAT E189
HWY

BAILEY
F

ORE

ST

RD

CREST

FOR EST
DR

D
ART

C
A

N
Y

ON

RD

D
EE

R
TR

L

HI LLSIDE
RD

VISTA
RD

R
A

IN
IE

R RD

PIN E
A

VE

SCENICDR
LAKEV

I E

W

D

R

G
RA

ND
VI

E
W

R
D

FAIRWAYD
R

LAKE DR

STATE 1
7

3

HWY

S
IE

R
R

A

V
ISTA

DR

9

36
31

35
32 33

5
46 3120 0 4

1

3

363635 3431 32 33

12
3

4
56

27

2

3

4

5
6

1087
12

11
109

87

1211

15
17

16
1814 1315

16
17

18
1314

2221
2019

2422 23

20

2124 1923

2829
25

30

30

2529

26

28
27

26

3433
31

32
3635

34

T03NR05W

T02NR04W

T02NR05W

T02NR03W

T01NR03WT01NR05W T01NR04W

T03NR03WT03NR04W

NORTH RD

LAKE GREGORY DR

NORTH BAY
R

D

LAKE DR

AROSA DR

BEAR SPRINGS RD

O
LD

M
ILL

R
D

D
A

LE
Y

C
AN

YO
N

R
D

CREST FOREST DR

G
R

A
S

S
VA

LLE
Y

R
D

SAN MORITZ DR

µD
oc

um
en

tN
am

e:
\g

m
\a

pp
\la

fc
o\

pl
ot

\m
is

c_
11

17
\c

re
st

_f
or

es
t_

ar
ea

_d
is

tri
ct

s.
m

xd
D

at
e

C
re

at
ed

: N
ov

. 1
3,

20
09

LAFCO 3133 – SERVICE REVIEW AND SPHERE OF INFLUENCE UPDATE FOR 
CRESTLINE SANITATION DISTRICT

Crestline Sanitation District
Crestline Sanitation District Sphere
Proposed Sphere Expansion Areas

AREA 1 - SPHERE REDUCTION
AREA OUTSIDE CREST FOREST COMMUNITY

SPHERE (AREA ALSO LOCATED OUTSIDE THE 
COUNTY’S CREST FOREST COMMUNITY PLAN)

AREA 2

AREA 5AREA 6
SEE DETAIL

AREA 7

AREA 8

AREA 3 - SPHERE REDUCTION
AREA WITHIN LAKE ARROWHEAD COMMUNITY

SPHERE (AREA ALSO CURRENTLY WITHIN
LAKE ARROWHEAD CSD)

AREA 4 - SPHERE REDUCTION
AREA OUTSIDE CREST FOREST 

COMMUNITY SPHERE
(AREA ALSO CURRENTLY SPLIT A PARCEL)

AREA 6 DETAIL -
SPHERE REDUCTION

TO REMOVE SPLIT PARCEL AREA ALONG CURRENT
SPHERE FOR CRESTLINE SANITATION DISTRICT

Crestline Sanitation District Sphere
Proposed Sphere Boundary

Area to be Removed from Existing Sphere
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